

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A.No.6 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).  
15603/2004(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2003 in RFA No. 1264/1987 of The HIGH COURT OF  
PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA CO-OP. SUGAR MILLS LTD.ROHTAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for direction & to direct the counsel for the respondents to disclose the details about  
the death of R.Nos.5,6, 11 & 14)

Date: 20/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
( IN CHAMBERS )

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice on I.A.No.6.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master( Vinod Kulvi )  
Court Master