

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15603/2004

HARYANA CO-OP. SUGAR MILLS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.R. Anand, Adv.  
for Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner has to take appropriate steps to confirm service upon  
the unserved respondents, before 11th December, 2008.

List the matter on 11th December, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar