

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 8663/2010

HARYANA CO-OP. SUGAR MILLS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8669/2010

(With Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 8670-8671/2010

(With Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 8723/2010

(With Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 8913/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A. No.8662/2010

Date : 23/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Upendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vivek Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh, Adv.

Mr Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Matters fall under complete category. Registry to
Signature Not Verified

process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.09.26

15:29:32 IST

Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar